Florett Open U15 - S:t Erikscupen deltdvling 3 2023 2024

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 3 clubs)

name State country |flag |available
AFK STOCKHOLM ST SWE 2
EGF SOLNA ST SWE 5
VF VALLENTUNA ST SWE 1
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 8 fencers)

ranking | number | name and first name club flag
1 1|[KNYAZEV Mikhail |AFK S
2 3| ELLEGARD Emil AFK S
3 4| TOLL BERGMAN Da |EGF S
4 6 | LINDHOLM HALLO |VF VA
5] 99999 | FOX Cleo EGF S
5| 99999 | PAERHATI Renat EGF S
5/ 99999 | PERSSON Love EGF S
5| 99999 | WALL Kinzi EGF S

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-11-26 22:45 - Page 2



Florett Open U15 - S:t Erikscupen deltévling 3 2023 2024 page /1

Overall number of participants: 8
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 4
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Formula of the competition

8 fencers
1 poules: round

8 fencers

1 poule of 8
Separation by : clubs
8 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 8 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1

Florett Open U15 - S:t Erikscupen deltdvling 3 2023 2024

Poule No1 8:30 Pistel 2

FOX Cleo

PERSSON Love

WALL Kinzi
KNYAZEV Mikhail
ELLEGARD Emil
PAERHATI Renat
LINDHOLM HALLONS
TOLL BERGMAN Dant

EGF S
EGF S
EGF S
AFK S
AFK S
EGF S
VF VA
EGF S
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V/IM

0,857
0,143
0,714
0,857
0,429
0,429
0,000
0,571

ind.
16
-13

18

-1
-31

HS
34
19
30
32
22
23

28

rank

OO LN~ LI
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 8 fencers)

rank | name and first name |flag |club V/M | ind.| HS|group
1| KNYAZEV Mikhail AFK S 0,857 | 18| 32|qualifier
2|FOX Cleo EGFS (0,857 | 16| 34|qualifier
3| WALL Kinzi EGFS 0,714 8| 30| qualifier
4| TOLL BERGMAN EGFS 0,571 7| 28] qualifier
5| PAERHATI Renat EGFS |0,429 -1| 23| qualifier
6 | ELLEGARD Emil AFK S 0,429 -4| 22| qualifier
7| PERSSON Love EGFS (0,143 | -13| 19]qualifier
8 | LINDHOLM HALL VF VA [0,000 | -31 4| qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 8 fencers)

rank | name and first name |flag |club V/M | ind.| HS|group
1| KNYAZEV Mikhail AFK S 0,857 | 18| 32|qualifier
2|FOX Cleo EGFS (0,857 | 16| 34|qualifier
3| WALL Kinzi EGFS 0,714 8| 30| qualifier
4| TOLL BERGMAN EGFS 0,571 7| 28] qualifier
5| PAERHATI Renat EGFS |0,429 -1| 23| qualifier
6 | ELLEGARD Emil AFK S 0,429 -4| 22| qualifier
7| PERSSON Love EGFS (0,143 | -13| 19]qualifier
8 | LINDHOLM HALL VF VA [0,000 | -31 4| qualifier
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Florett Open U15 - S:t Erikscupen deltidvling 3 2023 2024

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
KNYAZEV Mikhail I AFK ST
KNYAZEV Mikhail
LINDHOLM HALLO VEVA [ 133
KNYAZEV Mikhail
PAERHATI Renat EGF SO 157
TOLL BERGMAN Da
TOLL BERGMAN Da EGF SO [ 15/
FOX Cleo
WALL Kinzi EGF SO 1513
WALL Kinzi
ELLEGARD Emil AFK ST [ |5/
FOX Cleo
PERSSON Love EGF SO 15/10
FOX Cleo
FOX Cleo EGF SO | 15/10
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 8 fencers)

rank [ name and first name |flag |club status
1|FOX Cleo EGF S
2 |KNYAZEV Mikhail |J[f | |AFK S
3| TOLL BERGMAN EGF S
3| WALL Kinzi EGF S
5| PAERHATI Renat EGF S
6 | ELLEGARD Emil AFK S
7 ||PERSSON Love EGF S
8 |LINDHOLM HALL VF VA
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